
HSCS
Early Learning Program Rates

2022-2023

Parish Member Community Member

Full-Time Part-Time (up
to 23hrs/week)

Full-Time Part-Time (up
to 23hrs/week)

Preschool-2s $470 $285 $500 $315

Preschool-3s $450 $265 $480 $295

PreKinder-4s $450 $265 $480 $295

Drop-In Rate: $22/day as space allows.
Please call the office before 8am to arrange.

Registration Fee Schedule 2022-2023
(Fees are non-refundable)

Grade Level Registration Class Fees Total
Registration &
Fees

PS/PK $50 $75 $125

Extended Care (Ages 5-12)
Available Monday - Friday

Before School: 7:00 a.m. - 7:55 a.m. & After School: 3:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Full-Time Rate Part-Time Rate Drop-In Rate

$286/Month $175/Month $3.25/Hour

3% Credit card processing fee.
Families with another child enrolled at HSCS receive a 5% discount on monthly rates.

Hot lunch & snacks included in rates.  Families must provide diapers if applicable.


